1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

7)

MEETING
NOTICE

California School Boards Association
Finance Corporation

California School Boards Association
Room 300
3251 Beacon Blvd.
West Sacramento, CA 95691

September 26, 2025
9:00AM

Board Members
Bettye Lusk — President
Albert Gonzalez — Vice President
Debra Schade — Assistant Vice President
Lare Bloodworth — Treasurer
James Collins — Secretary
Agenda
Meeting called to order
Approval of Agenda Motion
Approval of Minutes of the meeting held on May 15, 2025
Approval of Annual Report
Business Partner Marketing & Revenue Update

Public Comment

Adjournment
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